“ORDER RECEIVED FOR FILING.

._-.

DATE  [lone 20,1985

- “ 33
f ( :
PETITION FOR ZONING VARIANCE gs. 557

TO THE ZONING CCMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY:

The undersigned, legai owner(s) »f the property situate in Ballimore County aml which is
Jescrited in the cescription and plat avtached hercto and made a part hereof, hereby petition for a

: : ' i f the
Variance from Section 1802, 3C. 1 o _p_ez__rﬁm,__t.:__ai_s_{c_lg‘ yard setback E{n]_'g__}n__.l_{?lf_? _______
requided 25 (px_‘oposed house fronting on North Pt, Rd.) OR to permit a rear yard
setbeck of 10!.in licu_of_the remi'red 30! and a -front-yard -setback o£-181-in lieu

of the requirdd maximm of 40' (proposed house fronting on Wells Road;.
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of the Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to the Zoning La Baltimore County; {or the
following reasons: (indicate hurdship or practical difficulty)

[ Auikat foctig bl Gummas or Moty 1 4
Z. 8y’ I Aoett toa g’:%/t&é‘mm)

8 5 . D7 Vool 2N /J_L dan
5{«{4{. wﬁ% du/;ﬂm %Coy’- /5720 /Uﬁbrawﬁ&»,;g/aé:

WiThov A UV Riswle Siuce ¥ 1s CCoriey:

Property is to be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.

d mmen
ofuincr 19
e
I/We do solemnly declare and affitfd™

under the penalties of perjury, that Ifweaivs, _&

are the legal owner(s) of the propdriy gy ;
which is the subject of this Petition. FNAL i

_L, or we, agree to pay expenses of above Variance advertising, posting, ete., upon filing of
petiiion, and further agree to and are to be bound by the zoning regulations and restrictions
Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law For Baltimore County.

Contract Purchaser: Legal Owner(s): » sn’

™™

e o i L i . . Ao e . — .

City and State

Attorney for Petitioner:

7Y, Letoy doe

(Type or Print Name) ress Phone No,
-2
__________________________________________ o Ya N I
Signature ity and State
__________________________________________ Name, address and phone number of legal owner, con-
Address tract purchaser or representative to be contacted
" City and State T T Name T
Attorney’s Telephone NoO.: _oem oo oo %Zl .ZZ__ZE/,.?/
Address Phone No.
ORDERED By The Zouing Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ______..._ th . day
__________ May _____l.., 19.83_ _ that the subject matter of this petition be advertised, as

sed by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general circulation through-
Ftimore County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had before the Zoning
missioner of Baltimore County in Room 106, County Office Building in Towson, Baltimore
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZONING
TOWSON MARYLAND 21204
4%4-321

NORMAN E. GERDER
DIRECTOR

Mr. Arnold Jablon MA\{ 26 ' |9 85

ZTening Commissioner
County Office Buildi ni
Towson, Maryland 2120

Re: Zoning Advisory Meeting of AL 30, 1965

Item # 30
Property Owner: Eawron -Dlﬂ-z—, et ()74

Location: SMJ/CoanE. WNorTa PoluTi20, 4

Dear Mr. Jablon: Wweees D .

The Division of Current Planning and Development has reviewed the subject
petition and offers the following comments. The items checked below are

applicable.

{~Z JTnere are no site planning factors requiring comment.

{ © )A County Review Group Meeting is required. )

{ A County Review Group meeting was held and the minutes will be
forward by the Bureau of Public Services.

{( )This site is part of a larger tract; therfore it is defined as a
subdivision. The plan must show the entire tract.

{ JA record plat will be required and must be recorded prior
to issuance of a building permit.

{ )The access is not satistactory.

{ )The eirculation on this site is not satisfactory.
The parking arrangement is not satisfactory.

E ;Parking calculations must be shown on the E]an.

{ }This property contains soils which are defined as wetlands, and
development on these soils is prohibited.

{ JConstruction in or alteration of the floodplain s prohibited
under the provisions of Section 22-98 of the Development

lations,

( )E:&:l:pment of this site may constitute a potential conflict with
the Baltimore County Master Plan,

{ JThe amended Development Plan was approved by the Planning Board
on .

{ Jandscaping: Must canply with Baitimore County Landscape Manual.

{ YThe property is located in a deficient service area as defined by

8411 178-79, No buiiding permit may be issued until 2 Reserve
Capacity Use Certificate has been issued. The deficient service
i

( )T;e property 1s located in a traffic area corirolled by a "D" level
intersection as defined by Bill 178-79, and as conditions change
traffic capacity may become more limited. The Basic Services Areas
are re-evaluated annually by the County Council,

()()A_d_}i_t'ionﬂ cm.rnents: o :‘ Ra “

CRITICA: prc o ARR 1 oubL LOrMPEATS it =12
_PROVIOED BY Tire Chmeepmeasivl PinmsiuGg DiviSva

Eugene A. Bober
Chief, Current Planning and Development

cc:  James Hoswell
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Case No. 85-351-A

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE
County Offic

WA
p-/se-58

Tth day of May ’

111 W. Chesapeake Avenue
Towson, Maryiand 21204

Your petition has been received and accepted for filing this

OF PLANNING § ZONING
e Building

19 85.

ARNULD LON

Zoning ssioner
- ! -
Petitioner Ramon Diaz, et ux Received by: 4
. Petitioner's icholas B. Cc
i‘ Attorney Chairman, Zoning Plans
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

2 sz eda’) FIRE DEPARTMENT
4271/ TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204-2566
g 494-4500

PAUL H. REINCKE
CHIEF

Mr. Arnold Jablorn

Zoning Commissioner

Office of Flanning and Zoning
Baltimore County @ifice Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Attention: Nick Commodari, Chairman
Zoning Plans Adviscry Committee

; Item No,: 303

Centlemen:

Bureau and the cocmments below marked with an

Rk

Iocated at Intervals or

Department of Public Works.

{ ) 2. A second means of vehicle access I

RE: Property Owner: Ramon Diaz, et ux (CRITICAL AREA)

accordance with Baltimore County 5

{ ) 3. The vehicle dead end conditicon shown at

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COMMITTEE

COUNTY OFFICE BLDG. Mr
L

111 W. Chesapeake
Towson, Maryland

oflo

Nicholas B, Commodari

Chairman

MEMBERS

Burcau of

Engineering

Department of The Zonirg Plans Advisory Committee has reviewed the plans sub-
Tratfic Engineering mitted w;th the above referenced petition. The following comments
State Roads Commission. are not intended to indicate the appropriateness of the zoning astion

Burcau of
Fire Prevention

Health Department

Project P anning
Building Departme
Board of Educatio
Zoning Administra

Industrial
Devulopment

May 31, 14988

Ave. & Mra. Ramon Diaz
21204 7831 Deboy Avenue
Baltimore, Maryland 21222

RZ: Item No. 303 - Case No, 85-351-A
Petiticners Ramon Diaz, et ux
Variance Petlition

Dear Mr. & Mrs. Diaz:

requested, but to assure that all partiea are made aware of plans or
problems with regard to the development plans that may have a tearing

on this case, The Directer of Planning may file a written report with
the Zoning Commissioner with reccmmendations as to the suitabilicy of
the requested zoning. )

nt
) Enclosed are a%l corments submitted from the members of thre
Committee at this time tnat offer or request information cn your

tien petiticn. If similar cemments frcm the remaining mewbers are received

I will forward them to sou. Ctrerwice, any ccrment that iz no:-" o
informative will be placed in tre rearing file, This g=titicn
accepted for filing cn the date of tre enclosed filirz cersiflt
hearing schecduled accerdingly.

Was
2ie ang a.

-
-

Very truly yours,

7ff¢a/u-&¢/ /5 a‘,M/ Fwy Yy ',/4&

LICHOLAS 3. CCIZICDARI
Chairman
Zcnirg Plans Advisory Ccmmittee

NBC:nr

nclosures
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BALTIMORE COUNTY

DEPARTMENT OF PUDRLIC WORKS

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204
HARQY J PISTEL P E
DIRECTOR July 5, 1985

Mr. Arnold Jablon
Zoning Coxmissioner
County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204

Re: Item #303 (1984-1985)
Property OQwner: Ramon Diaz

S/W Cor. North Pt. Rd4. & Wells Rd.

District 15th

Cear Mr. Jablons

The following comments are furnished in regard to the plat submitted to this
office for review by the Zoning Advisory Committee in connection with the subject

it-em.

GEMERAL COMMENTS:

This site is located in a critical area. This is to advise that in the
course of the building operation on this ‘ot, any regrading of the lot shall

be accomplished in such a manner as nct to create a storm drain problem on

your lot or on adjacent properties. Correction of any problems which may result

due to improper grading shall be the Petitioner's full responsibility.

This site will be subject to all applicable public improvement reguirements
in accordance with the Baltimore County Development Regulations at such time as

the property is processed for development.

This site is subject to sediment control and storm water management
regulations as applicable.

Very truly yours,

-
fen A AL
JAMES A. MARKLE, P.E., Chief
Bureau of Public Services
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May 15, 1985

] Location: S§/W cor. North Point Road and Wells Road

Zoning Agenda; Meeting of 4-30-85

Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has heen surveyed by this

nx® are applicable and reguired

to ke corrected cr incorporated into the final plans for the property.

{ ) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are regquired and shkall be

feet along an appraved road In
tandards as published by tue

s reguired fur the site,

EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the

to occupancy.
‘ ) 6., Site plans are approved, as drawn.

v ) 7. The Fire Prevention Bureau has nc

Special Inspection Division

/mb

( ) 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of 1‘:he
Fire Prevention Code pricr to occupancy or beginning of operation,

( Xx) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall

comply with all applicable reguirements of the National Fire Pro;ection
Association Standard No. 101 *Life Safety (Code®, 1976 edition prior

~ Noted
KEVIEWER: / Approved:
Pldgnnyng Qroup

Fire Department.

comments, at this time.

ad Ernel, 7 ?"at&t..éa—uztz'

Fire Prevention Bureau

e £ T e ey

i DALTIMORE COUNTY

-7\ DEPARTMENT OF PERMITS & LICENSES May 13, 1985
TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

494-3610

TED ZALESKI, IR,

DIRECTOR

Mr. Arnold Jablon, Zoning Commissioner
Office of Plerming wnd Zoning
Towson, Maryland 21200,

Iwar Mr. Jablont

Cooments on Item # 303 Zoning hdvisory Committes Meeting are as follows:

Property vmers  Ramon Diaz, <% w= {CRITICAL AREA) .
Locations S/W Cor. North Point Road and Wells Road
Lomtrict: 15th,

APPLICARBLE TTEMS ARE CIRCLED:

®

©

.

E.

F.

Ce

I.

Ja

K.

All structurss shall conforz to the Baltimore County Bu{lding Code ms adopted by Councll Bill #17-56,
N e O DOOCR RO YOS N DO XODROCXNOCE Y. and other ‘pplicablg Codes and Standaris,

4 building snd other miscellanecus permits shall be requires before the start of any construction.

Residentialy Two sets of conmtruction drawings are required to file & permit application. The ua.l'o!' a
Tegistered in Maryland Architect or EnginesT i8/is not required on plans and techrmical data,

Commercinl: Thres sets of construction dravings sasled and signed by a registersd in Maryland Architect
or Enginesr shall be required to file with a permit application. IHeproduced seals a~e not acceptakle,

411 Uee Groups except -l Single Pamily Detached Dwallings require s minimm of 1 hour fire rating for
exterior walls cloper than €'-0 te an interior lot lins, R-L Use Sroups requiTe m one hour wall if closer
than 3'=0 to an interior lot line. Any wall built on an interior lot line akall require & fire or party
wall. Ses Table L0, Section 1407, Section 1L06.2 and Table 1.02. No openings are permitted in ar
extorior wall within 3'-«0 of an interior lot line,

The structure does not sppear to comply with Tuble 505 for parmimmabls height/area. Reply to the rejussted
variance by this office camnct be conaidersd until the nacessary dats pertalning ta helght/area and
construction typs is provided. GSse Table 40] and 505 and have your Architect/Enginesy contsct this department,

The requasted varisnce appears to comilict with Section(e)

» » of tre Baltimars
County Bulllding Cods.

When filing for a rzquired Change of Cee/Occupancy Permit, an sltarstion permit application shall also
be filed alomg with three sete of accepiable conetruction plans indicating how the existisg strucrture is
to be altered in ordes to comply wita the Coda Tequirements for the new use. Maryland Architectursl or
Enginesr seals are usually required, The change of Use Groups are froe Uss to Tee s+ Or
<0 Mixed Uses « See Section 312 af the Building Code,

The propossd project sppears to be located in & Flood Plain, Tidal/Riverine. Please ses the sttsched
copy af Section 516.0 of the Building Code as edopted by Bill #17-55. Site pluna akal]l show tre correct
nisvations above sea level for the lot and the finish fluor levels including bHasesent,

Comnentas

These abbrevirted comments rellect only on the inforwation provided by the drzwinam subritted to the Cifice
of Planning and Zoning and are not jntended to be conetrued sa the full extemt of any parmit. 7 desirec
the applicant may ebtain addit.onal information by viwiting Ecom 122 of the County Cffice Buili:rg at 11

¥. Uhesapeace Avenue, Towson, Maryland 21204, o 24
A wrler D etnrna i —

MY} (. E. Burelam, Thief
Bullding Flans Fev_ev

/22788
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BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Arnold Jablon
TO...Zoning Commissioner Date.___June 6, 1985

B e kT T P —

Norman E. Gerber, Director
FROM_Office of Planning and Zoning

- T . e e e e

SUBRJECT._Zoning Petitions No. 85-351-A and 85-354-A

e L T o ———

Please consider my comments for the Chesapeake Bay
Critical Areas review, dated June 4, 1985, in making your
findirgs in the subject case. If the petitioner's request
is granted, it is requested that the order be conditioneg
accordingly.

Office of Planning and Zoning
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Pursuant to the advertisement, posting vf property, and public hearing on the Petition and it ! | ' | f
_ appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County Zoning Regulations wnould/wovld not i
.y . ' *
L resuit in practical difficulty and unreasonable kardship upon the Peiitioner(s) and the granting of :
' the variance(s) requestel wiwllljwill not adversely affect the health, safety, a..d general welfare of :
the community, the variance(s) should /should not be granted. { é“
5 Therefore, IT IS HRDERED by the Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this ——m0Hnon ; %
- , . , i
I S ' _ N e e o e R e e e tpee e e e oL e s MRS b o L e S e NS et i, n e £l ke e g TWEa R E e s e Sk oy S GV T oo ST B 138 a6 i S e RS S e el o | S T 1 e B Nl R R RTINS Y S e e T e e T et el R r nad % St adn e S ome s i AR e (et AR R SR 8o 2 %% f e i i e e o
o day of y 1§, that the herein Petition for Variance’s) to permit ey 5 T B A R NI
' J WU g T : ::) Q
‘ i BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND REQUIRED MITIGATIVE PRACTICES REGARDING RECORDED LOTS LOCATED MARYLAND
| i 3 ; %NEQ{JF;ETCEHDESMAPEAKE BAY CRITICAL AREA WHERE A VARIANCE 1S BEING
3 d 1. STED WHICH RESULTS IN HCR : PERY ' DEPARTMENT OF STATE PLANNING X
| INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE JL IN AN INCREASE IN IMPERVIOUS SURFACE ;
; Tile 301 W. PRESTON STREET ¥
] _ Arnold Jablon | 107 g <y BALTIMORE, MARYLAND 21201-2365 > 4
; Zoning Commissioner 67 1985 iy s HARRY HUGHES CONSTANCE LIEDER
TO._Zo2o2 g—- ------------------------------ Date_ .. ____: ‘1 l'l-r-]-g--!.-‘-r]'—g'-a-s-—-—i—-is-"" i \ GOVERNOR SECRETARY £
q . R i
N\ L ZONING LIoARILA-: L N i
Norman E. Gerber | - | 1. Where a lot is less than 1/2 wocded, individual trees shall be planted and "
FROM_._Directof of Planning & Zoning_ (By . _ . . maintained based on the following formula: June 7, 1985 i
St —— une 7, 3
Petition for Variance-—-85-351-A Square Feet Nuzbapr of Trees T
f SUBJECT.. Critical Area Comments . ____ . .
| 0 - 200 ;hcozif\?r or 2 mincr decidicus trees {e.g., flowering Arnold Jablon, Zoning Commissioner ) 5
i . e . : rubs. County Office Buildi ' Y
§ ] _Thls petition 1s consistent with the requiqements of the Chesapeake Bay “t;nwgst C]tgzap:;ltglzﬁenue i
Critical Area Act provided the attached itigative measures are implemented. 201 - 400 2 conifers or 4 miner decidious trees. Towson, Maryland 21204 b
b ] .. . 4 » ¢+ P ;
4 - {1 | . 1
: ] “ 401 - 600 3 conifers or 6 minor decidious trees, or 1 major Dear Mr. Jablon: :
_k il At - decidious tree. i
\ s v A i
A" ‘ t " - Vo The Department of Stare Plauni h eived i £ 11 i i g
; L Vo ’ Abo: . . L p Lo auning has received notice of applicatior Number L3
i ‘ Norman E. Gerber - ove €00 fo less than 1 conifer or 2 minor decidious trees for 85-351A pursuant to the Notification Procedures established by State Planning ;.
| . Director of Planning and Zoning every 200 Square feet or fraction therof of impervious and Baltimore County, The application proposes development that may affect ?
. j N _ ?r‘ei or ;‘ Gajor decidious trr;:e for every 600 square the Chesapeake Bay Critical Area Initial Planning Area idertified in 88-1807(a) 3 :
1Ploteds get or Iraction thereof of impervious area. of the Natural Resources Article of tke Annotated Code of Maryland. b
3 \ ] -d
Attach. 2. :::lim;:n:énzigi;nsrztlcn and V91°C}t1f ?ff‘f“inOff fro:.a new impervious surfaces The Department is interested ir this application and requests that this letter i }
. - re‘tention—detentie dy t.encoura%}i;r}% its inf lltrati?n into the ground and/cr by be made a part of the record or case file concerning the application., If the i:
¢c: Robert W: Marriott, Jr. ) over—sized - on devices,  +f13 can be ac?o:pllshed by rceftop storage, applicant submits an analysis concerning 88-1813 of the Natural Resources Article, 55 '
5 . Deputy Director of Planning dete—t%ze dra%nspoubs, directlng downspouts into underground retention- please send the Department a copy. Also, please send the Department a copy of the %
; erpgrlznd evic,z (evga, pencrz_&ted pipcd placed in underground gravel beds, findings made under §8-1813. The information will keep State Planning informed :
Andrea Van Arsdale pericrated rain aI‘I‘Els,'impervzous paving on surfaces, ete.), spreading over ] about land use changes affectiug the Critical Area. 3o
Coastal Zone Planner clia"m area, use of retention-detention kerrs. Usually a combination of these 5 f,
: . o b , LA
evices is most effective, | We appreciate your making us a party of record in this maiter. oy
; James G. Hoswell _ 1
: Planner , :‘:
Colin K. Thacker 3
Department ¢f Health ; ‘_
People’s Counsel Critical Areas Coordinator % :
f LFD:bes i
rs:. Lok %
g IORING CEPAn. «=ied ; P
:
; | TELEPHONE: 307-383.5680 ; ;‘
1 TTY for Deat: 301-383-7555 £
? OFFICE OF COMPREMENSIVE POLICY PLANNING i
e BT To—— - J :
- 4
O D g
B " i
i DALTIMORE COUNTY _ i
Maryland Department of Transportation Willam K. Hellmam 3 OFFICE OF PLANNING & ZONING IN RE: PETITION FOR VARIANCE . BEFORE THE b. Spread stomm water runoff from buildings and other i
Secrotary ' TOWSON  MARYLAND 21204 : SW/corner of Northpoint mpex':vious §urfaces over lawn area towards suitable T4
State Highway Administration L 494-3353 and Wells Roads * DEPUTY ZONING COMMISSIONER offsite drainage system. Stom water shall not be t
:*:;:I:‘Sr:‘::' 15th Election District permitted to run onto the residential property to the }g‘
E ARNOLD JABLON AN M. H NG N . * OF BALTIMORE COUNTY west. i
ZONING COMMISSIONER EPUTY ZONING COMIMISSIONER amon Uiaz, ot ux, v
) 3 ' * Case No. 85-351-A 2. Within six (6) months following utilization of the variances, : : q:
‘ Petitioners the petitioner shall submit a notarized statement that the : i‘
" : mitigative practices required above have been campleted. : 3]
_ ! June 20, 1985 1:
, . May 17, 1985 ; * * * * * * * * * * * 'g
: 5 _ Pursuant to the advertisement, posting of property, and public hearing on ; ' §
: ¥ Mr. & Mrs. Raymon Diaz . Q P ! [ B
? Mr. A. Jablon Re: ZAC Meeting of 4-30-83 7831 Deboy Avenue the petition; it appearing that strict compliance with the Baltimore County e /Z/,/% Kt rm | L
Zoning Commissioner ITEM: #303. . 3 Baltimore, Maryland 21222 I?Euty Zoning Comri'}ésiogér E .
County Office EBldg. Property Owner: Ramon Diaz, Zoning Regulations would result in practical difficulty and unreasonable “of Baltimore Céunty 2
Towson, Md. 21204 et ux (CRITICAL AREA) RE: PETITICH I'CR YARIANCE ié
’ Location: 3/W Cor. North § SW/corner of Northpoint hardship upon the petitioners; Baltimore County having reviewed the application ) £e -9
: ' Attention: Mr, N. Commodari Point Road, Route 20 & i3 and Wells Roads T [
: “ / Wells Road. $ 15th Election District involving property located in the Maryland Chesapeake Bay Critical Areas and T
Existing Zoning: D.R. 5.5 3 Ramon Diaz, et ux, Petitioners : 7; =3
Eroposec_itZZn;t;g; y::zlzzie 5 Case No. 85-351-A i having detemined that it is consistent with the requirements of the GState of 5r P
: @ perml R i PR %
: ]:-Z:l:izgdlgs ' 12r1t2up2£m;:ea : Dear Mr. & Mrs. Diaz: g Maryland o minimize adverse impacts on water quality and fish, wildlife. and e
§ ' in i . . . . : t3 ',
Eﬂ v ? rear y;rdhsetbaclf Zcfi :138' in . I have this date passed my Order in the above captioned case in accordance . plant habitat; and the granting of the requested variances not adversely ’ i . R ¥
- lieu Of the rquu’ Cbook of with the attached. ‘ SN K
3 f- and a front yard sefback oF .4 : . and general welfare of the community, the | Ly
18" in lieu of the required i very truly yours, affecting the health, safety, g Y ,, | ¥ 1
; : ] HE T47 3.4 B
; Aeres: 58.5 X 210 S variances should be granted. : - oo &l
7 C : ' . - . i"; . // ( ‘-\\|"’ 1 f_‘ ‘*‘: i
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i ! PETITION FOR VARIANCE =T 494-3353 4
= . . CES i BEFORE THE ZONING QOMMISSICONER
R I5th Election District Located on the southwest commer of North Point Poad and Wells Road RE: gsrggrﬁrmt . AANOLD JABLON {
ca . ectio i . . . ;
é arxl known as lot #8 as shown on Plat of Battle Park, which is recorded in Wells Rds., 15th Dist. : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING COMMISSIONER
Y LOCATION: Southwest corner Northpoint and Wells Roads the land records of Balto, County in liber 7 folic 58. o DIAZ. et ux . Case No. BS-351-A : .
] Petitioner; ’ June 5, 1985 §
o] DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, June 11, 1985 at 9:30 a.m. ¢ OF APD -
g . v1 s Mr., and Mrs. Ramon Diaz
4 PUBLIC HEARING: Room 106, County Office Building, 111 West Chesapeake 7831 Deboy Avenue ‘
; : Avenue, Towson, Maryland ) Please enter the appearance of the People's Cocunsel in the Baltimore, Maryland 21222 Ei,,f;
1 The Zening Commissioner of Baltimore County by authority of the Zoning Act and _ . o ) : :
: . : . ! : : 2 i of any hearing dates or RE: Petition for Variance .
5: Regulations of Baltimore County, will hold a public hearing: above-captioned matter. Notices should be sent Y J SW/cotner Northpoint and Wells Road
» i : other proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary Case No. 85-351-a o é
. i . . Ramon Diaz, et ux — ketitioners ;
' ) Petition for Variance to permit a side yard setback ?f 18 fe. .
. in lieu.of the required 25 Ft. {proposed house frenting on ' _ or final Order. Dear Mr. and Mcs. Diass )
Northpoint Road) or to permit a rear yard setback of 10 ft. in | |
lieu of the required 30 ft. and a front ya:(:d setback of 18 ft. L Y , ( ?- :
L 3 in lieu of the required maximum of 40 ft. (proposed house //f W e . ; . . ;
e 3 fronting on Wells Road) % *M-;'(u-*’ (erle | L*‘“‘""L"l'tuﬁ t ‘ o -
% : Phyllis Cole Friedman This is to advise you that $60.55 is due for advertising and posting
People's Counsel for Baltimore County of the above property. £
. A / '7 This fee must be paid and our zoning sign and post returned on the day
Being the property of Ramon Diaz, et ux as shown on . i s IJ.'LL, /_/L/(L_yi_ A et of the hearing before an Order is issued. Do not remove gign until day of hearing.
the plat filed with the Zoning Office. _
t , P & : Peter Max ZJ-"“'EH“"’“ 1 Please make the check payable to Baltimore County, Maryland, and
f In the event that this Petition is granted, a build%ng.pemit_may be issued within gwgg:)’pe?giits}bcs‘;;se remit to Mrs. Arlene January, Zoning Office, Room 113, County Office Building,
A the thirty (30) day appeal period, _The Zoning Cormissioner will, however, enter— i et iy Towson, Maryland 21204, before the hearing.
w tain any request for a stay of the issuance of said permit during this period for 494fglé8 -
P good cause shown. Such request must be received in writing by the date of the ' Sincerely
b : hearing set above or made at the hearing. e © . -
I HEREBY CERTIFY that on this 23rd day of May, 1985, a copy ' - r’l—-i-—e: o
BY ORDER OF BALTIMORE couy e r
ARNOLD JABLON | 4 Mrs. Remon NTY, MARYLAND X. 00 <
ZONING COMMISSIONER of the foregoing Entry of Appearance was malled to Mr. an s. Ramo 3:;2:&2: FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION - 73 28 D\JI ABLON
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY - , NEQUS CASH RECEIPT ~ s e L
Diaz, 7831 Deboy Ave., Baltimore, MD 21222, Petitioners. fc°mm‘55‘°“er F’
K i . DATl—j‘ !1 1' ’, 3 i ACCOUNT '?‘:- 0 1 -£ } 5- N é‘
{ I
- / b
L2 et o 69,55
. $ 57.5
Peter Max Zimmerman f AMouNT .
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. Patition For Variance |, /) CERT” !CATEP OF PUBLICAT’QJ! ; (\} 55 - 35‘/"/4 vBLICATION *
15th Bection District | o ' —
LOCATION: Southwest Comer North- g5 3 <)-A . CERTIFICATE OF PI) P
ko R ‘ N e
DATE AND TIME: Tuesday, June “ OFFICE OF m VAR —————— ) 7' H 3 . o
"PUBLG HEARINE: o 106 co.mf It D TOWSON, MD May B g 5 g g o Croaner. .
ks ki 11 Ve Cisne Dundalk Eagle LOCATION: Soumsce corner p MDy oo - -
e 2. Canmiciorm of Bt L Ty T o THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was ! P R
fors County, by athory of the Zoning | ARING: Room 106, e 3 e e A M :
' Ac:m“uw m:.w *E 38 l:' ﬁ‘un,::“;:;;i M 23 1985 ; Sg:‘::;::;::;E;;;;nsr;ym published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed 5 4 oo = AP
a ; undalk, . ay ' Maryland . __J 3 ’ :
= Petition V. “h . | T E e . - é-?"ah_' -
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